2018 May 30 DATA SHEET: XLT, Artist Series P a g e  | 1
Xicato Linear Tape (XLT)
Artist Series
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Xicato Linear Tape (XLT) Artist Series is the first constant voltage, linear light source good enough to be called
Xicato Artist Series. A flexible, adhesive-backed tape solution designed for cove, display case, under-cabinet, and other
low-density linear applications, XLT Artist Series is designed to match the lit effect of Xicato’s other Artist Series
products, while meeting the industry’s highest standards for color quality, initial color consistency, color and lumen

RoHS and REACH compliant
2018 May 30 DATA SHEET: XLT, Artist Series P a g e  | 2
XLT ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Platform Length in cm CRI Series Temperature Flux (lm/5m) Voltage
XLA: Xicato Linear
Tape
50 = 500cm 95: Artist 27: 2700
30: 3000
35: 3500
40: 4000
36: 3600lm 24: 24VDC
PART CODES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Part Number Description
XLT5095273624A Xicato Linear Tape, 500cm, Artist, 2700K, 3600LM, 24VDC
XLT5095303624A Xicato Linear Tape, 500cm, Artist, 3000K, 3600LM, 24VDC
XLT5095353624A Xicato Linear Tape, 500cm, Artist, 3500K, 3600LM, 24VDC
XLT5095403624A Xicato Linear Tape, 500cm, Artist, 4000K, 3600LM, 24VDC
DIMENSIONS
XLT WARRANTY
Warranty duration: 5 years
Warranty coverage: Covers initial color consistency, lumen maintenance, and color maintenance on EVERY
light source (B0). No failures.
Initial Color Consistency: Every cuttable segment (100mm) is within 1x2 MacAdam Ellipse (1x2 SDCM) of target
color point across a continuous 5m length. Color point tuned at operating temperature
40°C.
Lumen Maintenance: Better than 70% (L70, B0, F0) at 50,000 hours at maximum operating drive current and
maximum operating temperature (65°C) across a continuous 5m length.
Color Maintenance: All XLT within a contiguous space shall remain within ± 0.003 ∆u’v’ of each other at
maximum operating temperature (65°C) for the duration of the warranty.
Full warranty text at:  www.xicato.com/support/warranty
2018 May 30 DATA SHEET: XLT, Artist Series P a g e  | 3
INITIAL COLOR CONSISTENCY: DETAILS
COLOR METRICS: ARTIST SERIES
Artist Series is designed to perfectly emulate natural light sources, with precise color rendering by CIE or IES standards,
for the most exacting illumination of art, architecture, or other surfaces and materials.
All color rendering data at 40°C case temperature (Tc). Product is warranted to 65°C.
Tester consistency (reproducibility) ± 0.0002 Duv (CIE 1964) from NIST reference
Correlated Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K or 4000K nominal. 3000K used as test reference.
CIE CRI COLOR METRICS (VALUES ARE TYPICAL)
Ra R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
XLT Artist Series 98 97 99 97 97 97 97 99 97 95 99 95 89 97 97 97
Spectral Power Distribution vs. Reference Source
Color Consistency
Color Maintenance
Correlated Color Temp Initial Color Consistency
Nominal Actual CCT Duv SDCM
2700K 2700K ± 40K
± 0.001 ± 1x2
3000K 2950K ± 50K
3500K 3420K ± 60K
4000K 4000K ± 70K
Artist Series color point targets are on the Planckian locus at
each specified CCT
All metrics are calculated according to the proprietary Xicato
color matching function
2018 May 30 DATA SHEET: XLT, Artist Series P a g e  | 4
IES TM-30 COLOR METRICS
(Values are typical. Based on 3000K CCT)
IES TM-30 Color Fidelity (Rf) 95
IES TM-30 Color Gamut (Rg) 102
OTHER COLOR METRICS
CQS 98
TLCI (Qa) 99
GAI-E 59
GAI-BB 108
COLOR VECTOR GRAPHIC
COLOR RENDITION BY HUE ANGLE
This chart displays the change in chroma for the average sample within each TM30 hue angle bin. The number of
samples per bin, which can vary based on the CCT used for the calculation, is shown at the top. The color of the bar is